Bennett County School District 2023-2024

August
14-15
16-17
21-24
25
28-31

September
4
5-7
8
11-14
15
18-20
21

25-28

October
2-5
9-12
13
16-19
23-26
30-31

November

1-2
6-9
13-16
17
20-21
22

23
27-30

December
4-7
8
11-14
18-19
20
21-31

Staff Inservice
Regular School Days
Regular School Days
Teacher In-Service
Regular School Days

Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

Regular School Days

1:30 Dismissal

Regular School Days

HOMECOMING 1:30 Dismissal

Regular School Days

1:30 Dismissal

2:00-8:00 Parent/Teacher Conferences
Regular School Days

Regular School Days
Regular School Days
Staff In-Service Day- END OF 1st QUARTER
Regular School Days
Regular School Days
Regular School Day

Regular School Days

Regular School Days

Regular School Days

POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day
Regular School Days

NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break
NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving
Regular School Days

Regular School Days

POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day
Regular School Days

Regular School Days

1:30 Dismissal - END OF 2nd QUARTER
HOLIDAY BREAK

Elementary School Hours are 8:00-3:50
MS/HS School Hours are 8:00-4:00

All early dismissals will be at 1:30 including SNOW

MAKE-UP DAYS

Empowering Our Students to Reach Their Full Potential

January
1
2-4
5
8-11
15-18
19
22-25
29-31

February
1
5-7
8

12-15
16
19-22
23
26-29

March
4-7

11-14
18-21
22
25-27
28

April

2-4
8-11
12
15-19
22-25
29-30

NO SCHOOL

Regular School Days

Teacher Inservice

Regular School Days

Regular School Days

POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day
Regular School Days

Regular School Days

Regular School Day

Regular School Days

1:30 Dismissal

2:00-8:00 Parent Teacher Conferences
Regular School Days

Teacher Inservice

Regular School Days

POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day
Regular School Days

Regular School Days

Teacher Inservice - END OF 3rd QUARTER
Regular School Days

Regular School Days

POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day
Regular School Days

1:30 Dismissal- Easter Break

NO SCHOOL

Regular School Days

Regular School Days

POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day
Regular School Days

Regular School Days

Regular School Days

Regular School Days

POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day
Regular School Days

Regular School Day

1:30 Dismissal

Teacher In-Service

SHOW YOUR WARRIOR PRIDE!

Calendar changes can be found on:

www.bennettco.k12.sd.us




