		January	
August		1	NO SCHOOL
14-15	Staff Inservice	2-4	Regular School Days
16-17	Regular School Days	5	Teacher Inservice
21-24	Regular School Days	8-11	Regular School Days
25	Teacher In-Service	15-18	Regular School Days
28-31	Regular School Days	19	POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day
20 31	Regular School Bays	22-25	Regular School Days
Septembe	r	29-31	Regular School Days
4	Labor Day - NO SCHOOL		
5-7	Regular School Days	February	
8	1:30 Dismissal	1	Regular School Day
11-14	Regular School Days	5-7	Regular School Days
15	HOMECOMING 1:30 Dismissal	8	1:30 Dismissal
18-20	Regular School Days		2:00-8:00 Parent Teacher Conferences
21	1:30 Dismissal	12-15	Regular School Days
	2:00-8:00 Parent/Teacher Conferences	16	Teacher Inservice
25-28	Regular School Days	19-22	Regular School Days
		23	POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day
		26-29	Regular School Days
October			
2-5	Regular School Days	March	
9-12	Regular School Days	4-7	Regular School Days
13	Staff In-Service Day- END OF 1st QUARTER	8	Teacher Inservice - END OF 3rd QUARTER
16-19	Regular School Days	11-14	Regular School Days
23-26	Regular School Days	18-21	Regular School Days
30-31	Regular School Day	22	POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day
November		25-27	Regular School Days
November		28	1:30 Dismissal- Easter Break
1-2 6-9	Regular School Days Regular School Days		
13-16	Regular School Days	April	
15-10	POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day	1	NO SCHOOL
20-21	Regular School Days	2-4	Regular School Days
20-21	NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break	8-11	Regular School Days
23	NO SCHOOL- Trialissgiving Break NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving	12	POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day
27-30	Regular School Days	15-19	Regular School Days
27-30	negulai School Days	22-25	Regular School Days
December		29-30	Regular School Days
4-7 Regular School Days			
8	POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day	May	
11-14	Regular School Days	1-2	Regular School Days
18-19	Regular School Days	3	POSSIBLE SNOW Make-up Day
20	1:30 Dismissal - END OF 2nd QUARTER	6-9	Regular School Days
21-31	HOLIDAY BREAK	13-15	Regular School Day
		16	1:30 Dismissal
		17	Teacher In-Service

Elementary School Hours are 8:00-3:50
MS/HS School Hours are 8:00-4:00
All early dismissals will be at 1:30 including SNOW
MAKE-UP DAYS

SHOW YOUR WARRIOR PRIDE!

Calendar changes can be found on: www.bennettco.k12.sd.us